Feuillel

Classement 33 KM Trail « La porte des Ardennes 2012 »
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Cat

H1
H2
H3
H4
H5
H6
H7
H8
H9
H10
H11
H12
F1
F2
H15
H16
H17
H18
H19
H20
H21
H22
H23
H24
H25
F3
H26
H27
H28
H29
H30
H31
H32
H33
H34
H35
H36
H37
H38
H39
H40
H41
H43
H44
H45
H46

Dossard

83
121
40
90
59
129
10
81
13
60
11
46

122
89
78
91

142
82

125
87
99
88

127
14
36
141
20
79
44
22
25
97
52
143
35
47
98

Chrono

02:41:23
03:05:37
03:14:28
03:14:45
03:15:39
03:22:09
03:22:17
03:22:22
03:22:43
03:24:53
03:25:13
03:25:15
03:25:18
03:25:20
03:25:31
03:25:34
03:26:16
03:28:00
03:28:04
03:28:30
03:30:00
03:30:03
03:30:48
03:31:10
03:31:32
03:32:32
03:34:16
03:34:42
03:34:46
03:36:57
03:37:34
03:39:00
03:40:16
03:40:37
03:40:57
03:41:47
03:43:05
03:44:07
03:44:15
03:44:17
03:44:52
03:47:16
03:50:19
03:50:48
03:51:54
03:52:10

Nom

BERTELS Jelle
NGUYEN Laurent
BARBIER Christophe
JENNES Jean-Marc
NEUTELEERT Eric
SANTINI Stephane
VANDENHOUT Bert
ROUXHET Vincent
ANDRIES Michael
JOSSART Martin
DUBOIS Frederic
BALSAN Luc
DELVA Janick
CONRAD Sophie
TRAINA Christophe
NOKIN Xavier
DEFLANDRE Rudy
HENDRICKX Eric
PEETERS Jack
CHERCHARI Amar
LOPEZ-NAVA Didier
ELSEN Frederic
SPOELHOUT Thierry
BAECKELANDT Geoffrey
LAGOUNE Goeffrey
VAN ISEGHEM Katia
VOELL Gunter
CARRETTE Cedric
LORQUET Marc
FEUILLEN Vincent
REGNIER Didier
DELREZ Amaury
LEMAIRE Christophe
FRATELLI Antoine
JANSEN Raf
RETINCKX Jean-Philippe
NICKMANS Ludwig
FAUCONNIER Jean-Francois
DE COCK Gunter
DE WITTE Andres
CENNE Yves
VERELLEN Franky
CHABAZIAN Eric
FAORLIN Fabio
KRUG Sven
BRAIPSON Benoit
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Année

1985
1977
1971
1982
1960
1972
1981
1970
1982
1978
1971
1968
1971
1967
1972
1966
1968
1971
1956
1953
1971
1977
1970
1980
1980
1977
1953
1977
1970
1969
1967
1980
1973
1961
1967
1988
1963
1969
1968
1976
1970
1975
1977
1963
1971
1988



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

H47
F4
H48
H49
H50
F5
H51
H52
H53
H54
H55
F6
F7
H57
H58
F8
H59
H60
H61
H62
F9
F10
H63
H64
F11
H65
H66
H67
F12
F13
F14
H68
F15

140
106
109
128
139
136
19

18
84
33
93
37
38
29
23
24
27
39
17
32
41
43
30
48
135
96
131
12

45
42
31
26
80

03:53:53
03:55:21
03:55:22
03:55:45
03:59:22
03:59:26
04:04:53
04:06:51
04:07:43
04:07:44
04:09:08
04:09:29
04:09:35
04:09:36
04:11:37
04:11:53
04:25:21
04:28:03
04:28:38
04:29:02
04:34:45
04:34:46
04:36:14
04:50:34
04:50:37
04:54:21
05:08:07
05:10:28
05:12:59
05:13:00
05:19:30
05:20:04
05:33:36
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon

Feuillel

JANS Stijn
SLIEPERS Petra
SCHAPHELEER Willem
MICHIELS Michel
NYS Dirk
DAVID Melanie
RATINCKX Michel
MISPLON Jean-Pierre
CLOSE Dominique
VERVOORT Guido
DEWAIDE Antoni

DE CAUSMAECKERS Agnes

SILVESTRE Christine
GRIGNARD Eric
VAN ESENDEYK Pieter
TEMMERMAN Selena
KNIBBELER Berry
Fontaine Serge
THIRION Jean-Francois
DEBIE Karena
REZETTE Monique
MALCHAIR Yolande
DESMET Thierry
BAYONNET Julien
CRANINX Beatrice
BOUSTANIDIS Giorgos
MARECHAL Fernand
BUDDESBRUCH Thierry
KEERSMAKERS Carmen
BOSMANS Ruth
REMAEKERS Isabelle
GODELET Christian
GILSON Nicole
LIST Elena
IJSEBAERT Ingrid
BERDEN Jencica
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1979
1970
1970
1961
1961
1976
1957
1956
1959
1960
1973
1954
1964
1958
1972
1974
1961
1970
1964
1972
1961
1965
1973
1985
1964
1971
1947
1964
1985
1974
1960
1970
1956
1984
1966
1982


Willem
Highlight

Willem
Highlight

Willem
Highlight
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